
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

4 

9 

7 

35 

6 

14 

3 

11 

8 

62 

96 

0 

1 

5 

72 

15 

Name 

Edemar STÉDILE 

Fernando STÉDILE 

Marcelo GIACOMELLO 

Gabriel ROBE 

Antonio GRASSELI 

Matheus JACQUES 

CALI Crestani 

Ismael TORESAN 

Joacir STÉDILE 

Tiago MURIEL 

Alexandre BRAGAGNOLO 

Lucas TORESAN 

Davi GALLO 

Carlos LAZZARI 

Maurício PEREIRA 

Vinícius SCHULER 

Class 
FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 LIGHT 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.8 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.8 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

FÓRMULA 1.6 A 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 

Diff 

2.039 
3.936 
7.050 
7.538 

15.324 
15.713 
17.359 
17.823 
22.035 
23.363 
24.171 
25.876 
33.019 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:00.267 

26:02.306 

26:04.203 

26:07.317 

26:07.805 

26:15.591 

26:15.980 

26:17.626 

26:18.090 

26:22.302 

26:23.630 

26:24.438 

26:26.143 

26:33.286 

23:21.415 

Best Tm 

1:26.754 

1:26.836 

1:27.016 

1:27.642 

1:26.948 

1:28.344 

1:28.220 

1:27.538 

1:28.592 

1:29.251 

1:28.872 

1:29.452 

1:29.651 

1:29.830 

1:29.095 

Avg. Speed 

130,353 
130,183 
130,025 
129,767 
129,726 
129,085 
129,053 
128,919 
128,881 
128,538 
128,430 
128,365 
128,227 
127,652 
126,988 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.039 

Avg. Speed 

130,353 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.754 

Best Speed 

146,525 

Best Lap by 

4 - Edemar STÉDILE 
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MARCAS, FUSCA e FÓRMULA RS 

FÓRMULA RS 

Bateria 1 Fórmula RS 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:05:49 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

31/08/2014 10:05 


